Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat ry

Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, sarja Y70;

A U WN

1. 4, 5.
Nimi Seura Sarja kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht kierros  kierros Yht
Hacklin Jorma LL Y70 18 19 21 58 19 21 98
Jussilainen Reino LL Y70 15 20 17 52 21 19 92
Sarkka Pentti IEM Y70 19 18 20 57 19 14 90
Perho Martti LL Y70 21 17 20 58 19 14 91
Kankaanpaa Jaakko HyMa Y70 16 15 17 48 12 14 74
Lappeteldinen Tauno HyMa Y70 16 15 13 44 12 12 68

FIN
19
18
19
15
15
16

YHT
117
110
109
106
89
84

FSE



Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat ry

Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, sarja Y60;

Nimi Seura Sarja 1.kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht 4 kierros 5.kierros Yht FIN YHT
1 Ojanen Hartte HyMa Y60 23 22 20 65 23 24 112 23 135
2 Kayhkoé Timo HyMa Y60 21 21 21 63 21 23 107 22 129
3 Kortelainen Rauno IEM Y60 24 23 22 69 13 23 105 22 127
4 Kielo Olli SaSA Y60 18 25 20 63 20 20 103 17 120
5 Miettinen Terho PAMS Y60 18 19 18 55 22 20 97 21 118
6 VaisdanenJorma SSG Y60 16 21 20 57 21 22 100 17 117
7  Pikkumaki Jorma PMS Y60 18 20 19 57 19 18 94 94
8 Kansala Asko SSG Y60 19 17 17 53 17 21 91 91
9 Tuominen Markku SMY Y60 19 18 17 54 19 17 90 90
10 Torvinen Kari YVA Y60 12 20 18 50 18 21 89 89
11 Talvi Pekka SaSA Y60 21 19 15 55 19 15 89 89
12 Kovanen Jukka KonnA Y60 17 20 18 55 13 20 88 88
13 Marttila Teuvo SaSA Y60 16 15 21 52 18 17 87 87
14 Korpi Tapani PMS Y60 16 18 18 52 15 18 85 85
15 Haarala Jukka L-HA Y60 17 18 16 51 14 16 81 81
16 Torvinen Matti K-SHA Y60 16 15 18 49 13 15 77 77
17 Pirttikoski Pekka HyMa Y60 12 15 12 39 17 16 72 72




Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat ry

Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, sarja Y50;
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1. 4. 5.
Nimi Seura Sarja kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht kierros  kierros Yht
Leijo Jouni P-HA Y50 22 24 24 70 24 21 115
Auvinen Kari PAMS Y50 23 22 21 66 23 23 112
Lamminmaki Vesa TSHA Y50 23 22 23 68 21 22 111
Honka Rauli OSH Y50 21 23 21 65 24 23 112
Mikkonen Kari KeSA Y50 22 21 22 65 23 23 111
Timonen Arto SaSA Y50 23 21 23 67 21 22 110
Pentti Arto K-SHa Y50 24 22 19 65 23 21 109
Pietarila Pauli TSHA Y50 23 23 24 70 22 17 109
Hemmo Anssi A-HA Y50 20 22 22 64 20 24 108
Karlund Jari TSHA Y50 21 20 23 64 22 22 108
Einisto Esa VihA Y50 23 21 20 64 22 22 108
Korhonen Pasi HyMa Y50 23 22 22 67 17 23 107
Lemponen Pekka YMS Y50 21 20 23 64 21 22 107
Konttavaara Kyosti SSG Y50 24 22 21 67 18 22 107
Lyly Toivo OSH Y50 21 20 22 63 23 21 107
Turtiainen Jukka SMY Y50 22 17 20 59 23 24 106
Roppanen Arto PAMS Y50 20 20 23 63 22 20 105
Kukila Jarmo JjA Y50 21 22 20 63 18 21 102
Liukkonen Jari KeSA Y50 20 20 21 61 22 18 101
Karhunen Jyrki SMY Y50 18 18 20 56 19 23 98
Selinummi Kari HyMa Y50 20 21 17 58 20 20 98
Kaura Marko PMS Y50 17 18 20 55 20 20 95
Lehtimaki Harri KHJA Y50 15 19 22 56 18 18 92
Torttila Keith HYMA Y50 16 18 20 54 0 0 54

FIN
24
24
24
22
21
21

YHT
139
136
135
134
132
131
109
109
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
106
105
102
101
98
98
95
92
54

FSE



Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat ry

Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, M;
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1. 4, 5.

Nimi Seura Sarja kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht kierros  kierros Yht Fin ratko
Takanen Tommi LAS M 24 24 25 73 25 24 122

Aspholm Tomi L-HA M 23 24 25 72 24 25 121

Laitinen Timo SSG M 22 24 24 70 24 25 119 12
Himanka Janne LHA M 24 25 25 74 22 23 119 11
Tiainen Esko PSA M 24 21 25 70 23 22 115 16
Ahokas Aleksi A-HA M 21 25 23 69 23 23 115 15
Peltonen Miikka HoSA M 20 24 22 66 24 24 114

Ahokas Samuli A-HA M 21 24 23 68 21 24 113
Valkeapad Tuomo SSG M 22 23 23 68 22 23 113

Kurki Eemeli A-HA M 22 20 23 65 24 23 112

Syrjatie Santeri HoSA M 23 21 24 68 23 21 112
Ruuskanen Jarmo SSG M 21 22 21 64 23 24 111

Pesonen Lari IEM M 23 21 25 69 19 23 111

Nikander Esa CAL-12 ™M 20 22 23 65 25 21 111

Dahl Toni SiUra M 21 24 23 68 22 21 111

Ineshin Andrei ESR M 22 23 23 68 18 24 110

Lehtsaar Alar Cal 12 M 22 19 21 62 23 23 108
Kallioinen Tero A-HA M 21 22 22 65 19 23 107
Sahlstrém Juhani PAMS M 19 21 21 61 24 21 106
Seppanen Tommi TSHA M 21 21 21 63 19 23 105

Maatta Marko MA M 23 21 18 62 22 21 105

Druz Sergei EST M 19 22 22 63 21 20 104

Maki Teemu PSM M 20 21 23 64 22 18 104

Virtanen Petri PMS M 20 17 21 58 23 21 102




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Malaska Mikko
Rouhelmaa Marko
Mé&tto Mika

Tiainen Janne

Kyyhkynen Mika

Vallioniemi Janne

Tanskanen Janne

Jarvela Petri

M sarjan Finaali;

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Aspholm Tomi
Himanka Janne
Laitinen Timo
Takanen Tommi
Ahokas Aleksi
Tiainen Esko

OSH
SSG
K-SHa
SMY
MKMS
A-HA
[EM
HyMa

L-HA
L-HA
SSG
LAS
A-HA
PSA

£ L L

54
52
44
32
24
16

20
20
16
18
20
20
20
13

FSE

20
19
22
19
19
20
17
21

24
22
20
22
17
22
16
18

64
61
58
59
56
62
53
52

21
22
21
19
20
15
18
16

17
18
21
21
22
20
21
20

102
101
100
99
98
97
92
88




Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat ry

Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, N;
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1. Fin Fin
Nimi Seura Sarja kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht ratko ratko
Heinonen Marjut OSH N 22 24 23 69
Poutanen Katja HyMa N 22 20 23 65 2
Aaltonen Niina RSA N 23 20 22 65 1 3
Kurki Kaisa A-HA N 20 22 23 65 1 2
Hamaldinen Heidi SSG N 21 20 22 63
Mustakangas Maria HyMa N 20 21 20 61
Grahn Jaana L-HA N 19 21 20 60
KossiJenna SSG N 21 19 14 54
Pilsynaho Paula-Maria  OSH N 15 18 19 52
Vatka Marjo OSH N 17 16 19 52
Agge Sirpa HyMa N 16 17 15 48
Sarmala Satu HyMa N 13 16 17 46
Lyly Raija OSH N 13 16 16 45
N sarjan finaali;

1) Poutanen Katja HyMa 51 FSE

2) Kurki Kaisa A-HA 50

3) Heinonen Marjut  OSH 37

4) Hamaldinen Heidi  SSG 28

5) Aaltonen Niina RSA 21

6) Mustakangas Maria HyMa 12



Hyvinkdan Metsastysampujat ry

Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, M20;

1. 4. 5.
Nimi Seura Sarja kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht kierros  kierros Yht
1 Kallioinen Eetu A-HA M20 25 25 22 72 24 24 120
2 Aaltonen Sami RSA M20 22 25 22 69 22 22 113
3 Kutila Otto L-HA M20 21 22 18 61 18 23 102
4 Lindfors Niklas A-HA M20 20 16 22 58 19 22 99
Nasta GP 2017, Lopputulokset, Y17;
1. 4. 5.
Nimi Seura Sarja kierros 2.kierros 3.kierros Yht kierros  kierros Yht
1 Lehtim&ki Oskari KHJA Y17 18 21 19 58 23 21 102
2 Tanskanen Eemi IEM Y17 17 17 22 56 19 22 97
3 Insehin Danila EST Y17 19 19 18 56 17 22 95
4 Saastamoinen Aleksi HyMa Y17 18 19 18 55 21 16 92
JUN Finaali;
1) Kallioinen Eetu A-HA 55 FSE M20
2) Lindfors Niklas A-HA 48
3) Lehtimé&ki Oskari KHIA 38
4) Kutila Otto L-HA 29
5) Aaltonen Sami RSA 21
6) Tanskanen Eemi IEM 11

Jun Fin
ratko

Jun Fin
ratko

1



Joukkueet:

Joukkue Y
Honka Rauli
Lyly Toivo
Malaska Mikko

Joukkue N

Lyly Raija

Palsynaho Paula-Maria
Heinonen Marjut

OSH
OSH
OSH

OSH
OSH
OSH

Y50
Y50

=2

21
21
20

13
15
22

23
20
20

16
18
24

21
22
24

16
19
23

65
63
64

45
52
69

24
23
21

23
21
17

112
107
102

45
52
69

321

166

JSE



